TOTAL COR YESSESSES

Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

1989 HAY 17 AH 11: 57

89222282

(Individual to Individual)

() ()	e Above space For Recorder's Osc Only)
THE GRANTOR S WILLIAM R RICHARDSON	and JOAN E RICHARDSON his
wife.	
of the Village of Skokie County of Cooffor and in consideration of TEN (\$10.00)	State of Illinois
and other good and valuable considerat	ion in hand paid,
CONVEYand WARRANTtoVASILIOS_SK	OULIDAS and SOPHIA SKOULIDAS, (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)
his wife of 6151 N. Washtenaw, Chicago	
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the County of in the State of Illin	following described Real Estate situated in the ois, to wit:
LEGAL:	ا ا ا ا ا الع
LOT SO IN BLOCK 8 IN ARTHUR D	UNAS "L" EXTENSION SUBDIVISION E NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, AST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL INOIS.
COMMON: 7747 N. Tripp, Sapkie, Illino:	is 60076
	LLAGE of SKOKIE. ILLINOIS
	onomic Development Tax " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
O/Ami	ount \$480 PAID: Skokie
TOF	fice
	12/MRY/89
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of a Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in ten	
Subject to general taxes for 2nd half of	of 1988 and subsequent years, Illing
easements, conditions, covenants and re	estrictions of record.
DATED this 15th day of	or MAN 1989 25 0
PLEASE WILLIAM R. RICHARDSON	(Scal)
PRINT OR	ESTA PEPT
BELOW Can & (Rich Solder (Seal)	(Seal)
SIGNATURE(S) JOAN E. RICHARDSON	
State of Illinois, County of ss.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said County in the State aforesaid DO HEREBY CER	TIFY that WILLIAM P. RICHARDSON WEXTER
" OFFICIAL SEAD JOAN E. RICHARDSON WILLIAM L. ROBINSBally known to me to be the sa	NIS WIFE
2 MATABORDERS IN ATATE MELITICALIDER TO THE JUEUNING INSULUI	icili, appeared before the this day in person.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRED NO NICK No wiedged that they significant their free and volunt	gned, sealed and delivered the sald histrument
forth, including the release and wait	var of the right of homesleud
Given under my hand and official seal, this15th	day of May 1986 Chain Z. Robins Notable Priblic Notabl
Commission expires May 17 1997 71	Claim I. Robinson ??
Commission expires	MOTAPY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by WILLIAM L. ROBINSO	N. 128 Wool St. Barrington, AMB AND ADDRESS) 111. 60010
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 7747 N. Tripp Should Address is for statistical purposes only and is not a part of this deed.
(ARIS F. YAZIBAS)	7747 N. Tripp
MAIL TO: 5443 N. LINCOLN	She Above Address is for statistical purposes
(Address)	ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
(CHICADO, IC 600 als)	VASILIOS SKOULIDAS 7747 N. TRIPP
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 169	CLE N. Washington S. F. O. K. I. J. C 60076

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed

A COUNTY CONSTRUCT CACCO

INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

oTo

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

LEGAL FORMS